

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16827/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2006 in CRP No. 394/2006 & CRP
No. 395/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J. VIJAYARANGA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARVOTHAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15231 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7522-7523 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Nishe R. Shonker, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr. S. Sindu, Adv.

Ms. Malavika G., Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Aman Leekha, Adv.

for M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in the Month of April, 2009. Rejoinder-
affidavit, if any, to be filed within four weeks finally.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER