

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16827/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2006 in CRP No. 394/2006 & CRP No. 395/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J. VIJAYARANGA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARVOTHAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15231 of 2006  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 7522-7523 of 2007

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Mr. Jayant Muthraj, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 4/5/2009.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master